10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Programming Manager

Planning Manager

Regional Analyst

Chief Fiscal Officer

Facility Maintenance Manager

Human Resources Manager

Administrative Assistant Il

Accounting Clerk

Administrative Assistant |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$173,115

$123,741

$89,182

$87,888

$84,138

$77,748

$70,830

$58,683

$42,379

$32,845

$3,791

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$63,685
$51,713
$46,137
$46,003
$13,348
$43,775
$29,183
$42,029
$18,739
$2,587
$4,789
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Butte County Association of
Governments

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



