	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$173,115	\$63,685
2.	Deputy Director		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$123,741	\$51,713
3.	Programming Manager		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$89,182	\$46,137
4.	Planning Manager		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$87,888	\$46,003
5.	Regional Analyst		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$84,138	\$13,348
6.	Chief Fiscal Officer		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$77,748	\$43,775
7.	Facility Maintenance Manager		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$70,830	\$29,183
8.	Human Resources Manager		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$58,683	\$42,029
9.	Administrative Assistant II		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$42,379	\$18,739
10.	Accounting Clerk		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$32,845	\$2,587
11.	Administrative Assistant I		Butte County Association of Governments	Administration	\$3,791	\$4,789
12.	Board Member		Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Member		Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Member		Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

18.	Board Member	Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Member	Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member	Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member	Butte County Association of Governments	Governing Board	\$0	\$0